23
Product Description
An advanced tool designed primarily for use in industrial and
measurement systems settings, the Model 480 fluxmeter measures
total flux from which B, flux density, and H, magnetic field
strength, can be determined. The Model 480 is valuable for
magnetizing, manual and automated magnet testing and sorting,
and as the main component in BH loop or hysteresis measurement

	 Resolution: 0.3 mV
	 Accuracy: ±2.5 mV
	 Minimum load resistance: 1 kΩ
	 Connector: Detachable terminal block
General
Ambient temperature: 15 °C to 35 °C at rated accuracy, 5 °C to 40 °C with reduced
accuracy
Power requirement: 100, 120, 220, 240 VAC, +5% -10%, 50 or 60 Hz, 20 VA
Size: 216 mm W × 89 mm H × 318 mm D (8.5 in × 3.5 in × 12.5 in), half rack
Weight: 3 kg (6.6 lb)
Approval: CE mark
Ordering Information
Part number	 Description
480	 Model 480 fluxmeter
Specify line power option
VAC-100	 100 VAC, includes U.S. power cord
VAC-120	 120 VAC, includes U.S. power cord
VAC-220	 220 VAC, includes universal Europe power cord
VAC-240	 240 VAC, includes universal Europe power cord
VAC-120-ALL	 120 VAC, includes U.S. and universal Europe power cords and all fuses
Accessories included
106-739	 Two 8-pin terminal block mating connectors
MAN-480	 Model 480 user manual
Accessories available